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3-Gallon Premium Flavor List 

Banana 

Birthday Cake * 

Black Raspberry 

Black Raspberry Oreo* 

Blueberry Parfait** 

Brownie Batter 

Bubble Gum* 

Butter Crunch 

Butter Pecan 

Cake Batter 

Campfire S’mores 

Cappuccino Chip 

Caramel Cashew Crunch 

Cherry Amaretto* 

Cherry Moosetracks 

Cherry Vanilla  

Extreme Chocolate 

French Vanilla 

Frozen Pudding 

Ginger 

Graham Central Station 

Grapenut 

Grasshopper 

Kahlua Chip* 

Maple Walnut 

Milky Way 

Mint Chocolate Chip 

Mint Moosetracks* 

Mocha Chip 

Monster Mash 

Moosetracks 

Mud Pie 

Chocolate 

Chocolate Chip 

Choc Chip Cookie Dough 

Choc PB Cookie Dough 

Chocolate PB Cup 

Chocolate Raspberry Truffle* 

Coconut 

Coconut Almond Bar 

Coconut Cheesecake Brownie* 

Coffee 

Coffee Oreo 

Cookie Monster 

Cotton Candy 

Cowabunga Crunch 

Dinosaur Crunch* 

Double Dutch Chocolate* 
  

Orange Pineapple 

Oreo 

Peach** 

Peanut Butter Fudge 

Peanut Butter Oreo 

Peppermint Patty 

Pink Peppermint 

Pistachio 

Pumpkin*** 

Pumpkin Oreo*** 

Purple Cow 

Rum Raisin 

Salted Caramel Chocolate  

 Pretzel 

Strawberry 

Strawberry Cheesecake 

Vanilla 

  
  

FROZEN YOGURT 

Black Rasp Choc Chip 

Chocolate 

Chocolate Almond 

Chocolate PB Cup 

Coffee Chip 

Coffee Toffee 

Milky Way* 

Mint Chip 

Strawberry 

Triple Chocolate* 

Vanilla 

NO SUGAR ADDED 

Caramel Pecan 

Chocolate 

Coffee 

Maple Walnut 

Moosetracks 

Raspberry Swirl 

Vanilla 
  

SHERBET 

Lemon  

Orange 

Rainbow 

Raspberry 

Watermelon 

NON-FAT YOGURT 

Kahlua Fudge 

Vanilla 

Wildberry Crumble 

  

SORBET 

Lemon 

Mango  

Raspberry 

    *Seasonal (through September) 
 **Seasonal (Summer Flavor) 
***Seasonal (Fall Flavor) 
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Flavor Descriptions: 

 

Banana (50933) Description: A delicious ice cream mixed with banana puree made from ripened bananas 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, bananas, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk and stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, and 

carrageenan).  

Allergens: Milk 
 

Birthday Cake (50957) Description: Light yellow cake-flavored ice cream embedded with candy confetti and 

pieces of yellow cake, swirled with sweet blue frosting 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, high fructose corn syrup, wheat flour, dextrose, fructose, 

margarine, eggs, corn starch, veg. oil (soybean, palm kernel, & coconut), stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, 

carrageenan), natural & artificial flavors, soy lecithin, FD&C colors (yellow 5 & 6, blue 1, red 3).  

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy, Egg 

 

Black Raspberry (50912) Description: Our ice cream mix blended with black raspberry flavor 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, raspberries, skim milk, water, natural flavors, stabilizer (locust bean 

gum, guar gum, carrageenan), citric acid, FD&C colors red #40, blue #1 & #2.  

Allergens: Milk 
 
Black Raspberry Oreo (50964) Description: Our black raspberry ice cream chock full of Oreo™ cookie pieces 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, raspberries, Oreo cookies (enriched wheat flour, sugar, canola and/or palm oil, 

cocoa processed with alkali, high fructose corn syrup, salt, soy lecithin, chocolate, artificial flavor), corn syrup, 

black raspberry flavor, natural beet red color, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan. 

Allergens: Milk, Soy, Wheat 
 

Blueberry Parfait (50961) Description: Sweet Cream ice cream with swirls of blueberry ripple and graham crunch. 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, blueberry swirl (blueberries, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, sugar, water, 

modified food starch [corn]), corn syrup, oatmeal crumble (sugar, enriched wheat flour, oats, canola oil, cinnamon, 

salt, baking soda, natural flavors), skim milk, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan). 

 Allergen: Milk, Wheat 
 

Brownie Batter (50947) Description: Brownie flavored ice cream with a brownie swirl and brownie pieces 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, Dutch cocoa, wheat flour, high fructose corn syrup, soybean oil, butter, 

stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), caramel color, chocolate liquor, vanilla, natural flavor and soy 

lecithin.  

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy 

 

Bubble Gum (50917) Description: Bubble gum flavored ice cream with bubble gum 

 

Ingredients:  Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, water, propylene glycol, natural and artificial flavors, yellow 

#5 & #6, red #3 & #40, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan) and soy lecithin.  

Allergens: Milk, Soy 
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Butter Crunch (50906) Description: Butter flavored ice cream with butter crunch candy  

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, crunch (sugar, butter, brown sugar, salt, soy lecithin), corn syrup, skim milk, 

stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), natural flavors. 

Allergens: Milk, Soy 

 

Butter Pecan (50907) Description: Butter flavored ice cream with delicious pecans 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, roasted pecans, brown sugar, stabilizer (locust bean gum, 

guar gum, carrageenan), salt and natural flavors.  

Allergens: Milk, Tree Nut 

 

Cake Batter (50849) Description: Yellow cake batter flavored ice cream with cake pieces and a thick, rich fudge 

swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, fudge swirl (sugar, peanut oil, cocoa, whey, soy lecithin), cake base (water, 

dextrose, fructose, margarine, wheat flour, natural & artificial flavors, eggs, yellow #5, soy lecithin), cake pieces 

(flour, sugar, soybean oil, butter, eggs), corn syrup, skim milk and stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, 

carrageenan). 

 Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Peanut, Soy, Egg 
 

Campfire S’mores (50952) Description: Toasted marshmallow flavored ice cream with a graham cracker swirl and 

chocolate chunks  

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, non-fat dry milk, enriched wheat & whole wheat flour, cocoa processed 

with alkali, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, and carrageenan), molasses, honey, natural & artificial flavors, 

soybean oil, coconut oil, corn starch, caramel color, soy lecithin, and salt. 

 Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy 
 

Cappuccino Chip (50928) Description: Strong coffee ice cream with chocolate chunks 

  

Ingredients:  Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, roasted coffee beans, coconut oil, stabilizer (locust bean 

gum, guar gum, carrageenan), cocoa powder, butter, pure vanilla and soy lecithin. 

Allergens: Milk, Soy 

 

Caramel Cashew Crunch (50922) Description: Vanilla ice cream with a caramel swirl, toffee candy crunch, and 

cashews 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, cashews, almonds, buttermilk, brown sugar, butter, salt, 

mono- & di-glycerides, sodium bicarbonate, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), potassium sorbate, 

sodium citrate, vanilla, xanthan gum and soy lecithin.  

Allergens: Milk, Tree Nut, Soy 

 

Cherry Amaretto (36000) Description: Cherry flavored ice cream, with a touch of almond flavor and loaded with 

black cherries. 

 

Ingredients:  Milk, cream, cherries, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan, natural 

flavor, colors (FD&C Red 40 blue 1 & blue 2).  

Allergens: Milk 
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Cherry Moose Tracks (50936) Description: Cherry ice cream with chocolate cherry truffles and a thick, rich 

fudge swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, cocoa processed with alkali, cherry puree, skim milk, peanut oil, vanilla, 

coconut oil, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), corn starch, natural & artificial flavors, Palm oil, 

soy lecithin, FD & C red #40. 

 Allergens: Milk, Soy, Peanut 

 

Cherry Vanilla (50930) Description: A blend of vanilla ice cream and juicy maraschino cherries 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, cherries, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, vanilla, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, 

carrageenan) and red #40.  

Allergens: Milk 

 

Chocolate (50902) Description: Our old-fashioned recipe is still a favorite! 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, Dutch cocoa, vanilla, chocolate liquor, stabilizer (locust bean 

gum, guar gum, carrageenan). 

 Allergens: Milk 

 

Chocolate Chip (50904) Description: Vanilla ice cream with lots of real chocolate chunks 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, chocolate chips (sugar, coconut oil, cocoa (processed with 

alkali) soy lecithin), pure vanilla, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan). 

 Allergen: Milk, Soy 

 

Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough (50908) Description: Vanilla ice cream with chocolate chip cookie dough pieces and 

chocolate chunks  

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, cookie dough (wheat flour, sugar, butter, soy oil, chocolate chips [sugar, chocolate 

liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, vanilla and natural flavor], corn syrup, sodium bicarbonate, salt, and artificial 

flavor), Fudge (sugar, coconut oil, cocoa [processed with alkali], peanut oil [refined], cocoa, natural flavor, soy 

lecithin) corn syrup, skim milk, vanilla and stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan).  

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy, Peanut 

  

Chocolate Peanut Butter Cookie Dough (50845) Description: Chocolate ice cream with delicious cookie dough 

pieces and a peanut butter swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, peanuts, cocoa, corn syrup, skim milk, wheat flour, vegetable oils (peanut, coconut, 

soybean, cottonseed, soy lecithin), vanilla, natural flavors, fructose, egg yolk solids and stabilizer (locust bean gum, 

guar gum, carrageenan). 

 Allergens: Milk, Peanut, Soy, Wheat, Egg 

 

Chocolate Peanut Butter Cup (50840) Description: Chocolate ice cream with a peanut butter swirl  

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, peanuts, corn syrup, Dutch cocoa, skim milk, chocolate liquor, peanut oil, stabilizer 

(locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan).  

Allergens: Milk, Peanut 
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Chocolate Raspberry Truffle (50962) Description: Chocolate ice cream with a rich raspberry swirl and loaded 

with dark chocolate covered raspberry truffles. 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, red raspberry puree, raspberry truffle (sugar, coconut oil, corn syrup,  

cocoa processed with alkali, palm kernel oil, raspberries, soy lecithin, natural flavor, citric acid), cocoa, high 

fructose corn syrup, skim milk, chocolate liquor, locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan.  

Allergens: Milk, Soy 
 

Coconut (50945) Description: Coconut flavored ice cream with shaved coconut 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, coconut, skim milk, natural flavors and stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar 

gum, carrageenan).  

Allergens: Milk, Tree Nut 

 

Coconut Almond Bar (50842) Description: Coconut flavored ice cream with almonds, shaved coconut, and a 

chocolate “chewy chip” swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, coconut puree (coconut, water, sugar), almonds, skim milk, cocoa, 

coconut oil, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan) and soy lecithin.  

Allergens: Milk, Tree Nut, Soy 

 

Coconut Cheesecake Brownie (50850) Description: Coconut cheesecake ice cream with a coconut macaroon swirl, 

brownie pieces, and chocolate chips 

 

Ingredients:  Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, coconut, wheat flour, cocoa (natural and processed with 

alkali), cheese powder, natural & artificial flavor, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), modified 

food starch, soy lecithin.  

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy, Tree Nut 

 

Coffee (50901) Description: Just the right amount of coffee flavor! 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, roasted coffee beans, caramel color and stabilizer (locust 

bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan). 

 Allergens: Milk 

 

Coffee Oreo (50835) Description: Coffee flavored ice cream loaded with Oreo™ pieces 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, Oreo cookies (enriched wheat flour, sugar, canola and/or 

palm oil, cocoa processed with alkali, high fructose corn syrup, salt, soy lecithin, chocolate, artificial flavor), coffee 

extract and stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan).  

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy 

 

Cookie Monster (50834) Description: Playfully colored vanilla flavored ice cream with chunks of chocolate chip 

cookies and mini chocolate chips. 

 

Ingredients: Milk, Cream, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Chocolate Chip Cookies (Unbleached Enriched Wheat Flour, Sugar, 

Margarine (Soybean & Palm Kernel Oils, Water, Salt, Soybean Lecithin (Soy), Sodium Benzoate, Artificial Butter 

flavor, Beta Carotene, Vitamin A Palmitate Added), Chocolate (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy 

Lecithin, Salt, Vanillin, Eggs, Butter, Water, Baking Soda, Salt, Vanilla), Non-Fat Dry Milk, Whey, Natural and 

Artificial Vanilla flavor, Stabilizer (Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Mono and Diglycerides, Carrageenan). 

 Allergens: Milk, Egg, Wheat, Soy 
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Cotton Candy (50916) Description: Blue and pink cotton candy flavored ice cream 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), 

artificial flavor and color (red #40 & #3, blue #1 and turmeric).  

Allergens: Milk 

 

Cowabunga Crunch (50843) Description: Vanilla ice cream with chocolate chips, cookie pieces, toffee, pecans, and 

a caramel swirl  

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, crunch blend (sugar, pecans, cookies [unbleached wheat flour, sugar, palm oil, 

nonfat dry milk, salt], butter, coconut oil, almonds, cocoa, brown sugar, salt, soy lecithin, natural flavor), corn syrup, 

skim milk, vanilla, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), xanthan gum, mono & diglycerides. 

Allergens: Milk, Tree Nut, Soy, Wheat 

 

Dinosaur Crunch (50965) Description: Prehistorically delicious green shaded vanilla ice cream, with a fudge swirl, 

and cinnamon cake crunch! 

 

Ingredients: Milk, Cream, sugar, cocoa processed with alkali, corn syrup, canola or soybean oil, vanilla crunch 

(bleached white flour, sugar, palm oil, wheat gluten, salt, coconut oil, cinnamon), stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar 

gum, carrageenan), mono & diglycerides, xanthan gum, FD&C #1, turmeric. 

Allergens: Milk, Soy, Wheat 
 

Double Dutch Chocolate (50926) Description: Rich Dutch chocolate ice cream 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, Dutch cocoa, skim milk, chocolate liquor, pure vanilla and stabilizer (egg 

yolk solids, carob bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan).  

Allergens: Milk, Egg 
 

Extreme Chocolate (50847) Description: Double Dutch chocolate ice cream with lots of chocolate fudge pieces 

and a thick fudge swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, cocoa, corn syrup, skim milk, chocolate liquor, vanilla, stabilizer (egg yolk solids, 

carob bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), whey, coconut oil, peanut oil, soy lecithin and natural flavors.  

Allergens: Milk, Peanut, Egg, Soy 
 

French Vanilla (50910) Description: Pure vanilla extract in a rich egg custard base 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, egg yolks, skim milk, pure vanilla, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, 

carrageenan) and annatto.  

Allergens: Milk, Egg 

 

Frozen Pudding (50918) Description: Rum flavored ice cream with peaches, cherries, raisins, and apple 

 

Ingredients:  Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, pineapple, water, raisins, maraschino cherries, peaches, 

apples, rum flavor, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), soy lecithin, colors (red 40, yellow 5 & 6, 

blue 1).  

Allergens: Milk, Soy 
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Ginger (50941) Description: Ice cream mix flavored with ground ginger root 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, ginger, corn syrup, skim milk and stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, 

carrageenan). 

 Allergens: Milk 

 

Graham Central Station (50852) Description: Graham-flavored ice cream with a graham cracker swirl and milk 

chocolate covered honeycomb crunch 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat dry milk, enriched wheat & whole wheat flour, cocoa processed 

with alkali, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), molasses, honey, natural & artificial flavors, 

soybean oil, coconut oil, yellow #5 & #6, corn starch, soy lecithin, salt. 

 Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy 

  

Grapenut (50838) Description: Vanilla ice cream with Grapenut™ cereal 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, grapenut cereal (wheat flour, malted barley flour, salt, dried yeast, soy lecithin), 

corn syrup, skim milk, vanilla and stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan).  

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy 

 

Grasshopper (50848) Description: Green Crème De Menthe ice cream loaded with Oreo™ cookies and chocolate 

chips 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, Oreo cookies (enriched wheat flour, sugar, canola and/or palm oil, cocoa processed 

with alkali, high fructose corn syrup, salt, soy lecithin, chocolate, artificial flavor), corn syrup, chocolate liquor, 

skim milk, crème de menthe liqueur, cocoa butter, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan) and yellow 

#5.  

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy 

 

Kahlua Chip (50937) Description: Kahlua flavored ice cream with chocolate chips 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, roasted coffee beans, coffee liqueur, cocoa, cocoa butter, 

stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan) and soy lecithin.  

Allergens: Milk, Soy 

 

Maple Walnut (50913) Description: Real maple syrup ice cream and lots of walnuts 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, walnuts, maple syrup, skim milk, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, 

carrageenan) and maple flavor.  

Allergens: Milk, Tree Nut 

 

Milky Way (50836) Description: Malt flavored ice cream with chocolate chunks and a caramel swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, cocoa, malt, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, coconut oil, 

stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), soy lecithin, vanilla and caramel color.  

Allergens: Milk, Soy 
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Mint Chocolate Chip (50911) Description: Mint flavored, green-shaded ice cream with lots of chocolate chunks 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, peppermint extract, 

stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), soy lecithin, vanilla, blue #1 and turmeric.  

Allergens: Milk, Soy 

 

Mint Moose Tracks (50946) Description: Mint flavored, green-shaded ice cream with mint truffles and a thick, 

rich fudge swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, cocoa processed with alkali, skim milk, peanut oil, soybean oil, 

peppermint extract, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), vanilla, soy lecithin and FD & C, blue #1, 

yellow #5, and turmeric for color.  

Allergens: Milk, Peanut, Soy 

 

Mocha Chip (50905) Description: A terrific blend of coffee and chocolate ice cream and lots of chocolate chips 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, chocolate liquor, cocoa, cocoa butter, roasted coffee beans, 

stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), coconut oil, vanilla, soy lecithin and caramel color.  

Allergens: Milk, Soy 

 

Monster Mash (50919) Description: Vanilla ice cream, Oreo™ cookie pieces, M & M’s, malted milk balls, and a 

delicious caramel swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, cookies (enriched wheat flour, sugar, canola and/or palm oil, cocoa 

processed with alkali, high fructose corn syrup, salt, soy lecithin, chocolate, artificial flavor), M&M’s (sugar, 

chocolate, skim milk, cocoa butter, lactose, milkfat, soy lecithin, salt, artificial flavors, colors [blue 1&2, red 40, 

yellow 5&6], and MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS), malt balls (sugar, corn syrup, palm kernal oil, whey, malted milk 

powder, cocoa powder, coconut oil, mono & diglycerides, artificial flavor), skim milk, pectin, vanilla, xanthan gum, 

stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, and carrageenan).  

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy, Peanut 

 

Moose Tracks (50909) Description: Vanilla ice cream, miniature peanut butter cup truffles, and a thick, rich fudge 

swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, cocoa (Dutch and natural processed), peanut butter, peanut 

oil, vanilla, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), whey, salt and soy lecithin.  

Allergens: Milk, Peanut, Soy 

 

Mud Pie (50923) Description: Coffee ice cream with chocolate cookie pieces and a rich fudge swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, cookies (sugar, enriched wheat flour, palm oil, soybean oil, cocoa 

(processed with alkali), invert sugar, corn flour, chocolate, corn starch, salt, baking soda, soy lecithin), skim milk, 

roasted coffee beans and stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan).  

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy 

 

Orange Pineapple (50925) Description: Orange pineapple flavored ice cream with orange and pineapple chunks 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, pineapple, orange juice, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, 

carrageenan), citric acid, natural flavor, red #3, red #40, yellow #6, blue #1, and turmeric.  

Allergens: Milk 
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Oreo (50914) Description: Vanilla ice cream chock full of Oreo™ cookie pieces  

 

Ingredients : Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, Oreo cookies (enriched wheat flour, sugar, canola and/or 

palm oil, cocoa processed with alkali, high fructose corn syrup, salt, soy lecithin, chocolate, artificial flavor), vanilla 

and stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan).  

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy 

 

Peach (50932) Description: A delicious blend of peach puree and fresh sliced peaches in ice cream 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, peaches, corn syrup, skim milk, vanilla, citric acid, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar 

gum, carrageenan), natural flavors and annatto.  

Allergens: Milk 

 

Peanut Butter Fudge (50851) Description: Peanut butter ice cream with peanut butter cups and a chocolate swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, peanuts, corn syrup, Dutch cocoa, skim milk, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, 

carrageenan), vegetable oil, salt, vanilla and soy lecithin.  

Allergens: Milk, Peanut, Soy 

 

Peanut Butter Oreo (50950) Description: Peanut butter ice cream with Oreo™ cookie pieces 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, peanuts, corn syrup, skim milk, Oreo cookies (enriched wheat flour, sugar, canola 

and/or palm oil, cocoa processed with alkali, high fructose corn syrup, salt, soy lecithin, chocolate, artificial flavor), 

peanut oil, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, and carrageenan), and salt.  

Allergens: Milk, Peanut, Soy, Wheat 
 

Peppermint Patty (50924) Description: Crème D’Menthe ice cream with Junior Mints™ and a chocolate “chewy 

chip” swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, mint juniors (sugar, semi-sweet chocolate, corn syrup, 

confectioners glaze, modified food starch, peppermint oil, invertase, soy lecithin), cocoa, coconut oil, peppermint 

extract, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan) and soy lecithin.  

Allergens: Milk, Soy 
 
Pink Peppermint (50920) Description: Peppermint flavored ice cream with red peppermints 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, peppermint extract, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, 

carrageenan), palm kernel oil, soy lecithin and FD & C Red #40 color.  

Allergens: Milk, Soy 

 

Pistachio (50915) Description: Pistachio flavored, light green-shaded ice cream with lots of pistachio nuts  

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, roasted pistachios, skim milk, almond extract, stabilizer (locust bean 

gum, guar gum, carrageenan), FD & C Blue #1 and turmeric for color.  

Allergens: Milk, Tree Nut 

 

Pumpkin (50872) Description: Pumpkin flavored ice cream 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, pumpkin, corn syrup, skim milk, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), 

cinnamon, salt, ginger, nutmeg, cloves and natural flavor.  

Allergens: Milk 
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Pumpkin Oreo (50963) Description: Our delicious pumpkin ice cream with Oreo™ cookie pieces 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, pumpkin, Oreo cookies (enriched wheat flour, sugar, canola and/or palm oil, cocoa 

processed with alkali, high fructose corn syrup, salt, soy lecithin, chocolate, artificial flavor), corn syrup, skim milk, 

stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, and carrageenan), cinnamon, salt, ginger, nutmeg, cloves, and natural flavor.  

Allergens: Milk, wheat, soy 
 

Purple Cow (50841) Description: Black raspberry ice cream, white chocolate chunks, and chocolate chunks. 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, raspberries, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, dextrose, citric 

acid, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan),  coconut and palm oil, natural flavor, FD&C red #40, blue 

#1 and soy lecithin.  

Allergens: Milk, Soy 

 

Rum Raisin (50929) Description: Rum flavored ice cream with rum-soaked raisins 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, raisins, rum, alcohol, imitation rum flavor and stabilizer 

(locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), potassium sorbate, and sodium benzoate. 

Allergens: Milk 

 

Salted Caramel Chocolate Pretzel (50846) Description: Caramel ice cream with lots of chocolate-covered 

pretzels and a salted caramel swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, pretzels (wheat flour, sugar, cocoa proc. with alkali, palm, sunflower, canola or rice 

oil, soy lecithin), corn syrup, skim milk, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), salt, natural flavors, 

xanthan gum and caramel color.  

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy 

 

Strawberry (50903) Description: Strawberry flavored ice cream with strawberries 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, strawberries, corn syrup, skim milk, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, 

carrageenan), citric acid, natural flavors, red #40, yellow #6, and blue #1. 

 Allergens: Milk 

 

Strawberry Cheesecake (50921) Description: Cheesecake flavored ice cream with a delicious strawberry swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, strawberries, skim milk, cheese, buttermilk powder, stabilizer (locust 

bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), tapioca starch, citric acid, natural flavors, xanthan gum, and red #40.  

 Allergens: Milk 

 

Vanilla (50900) Description: Our ice cream mix flavored with pure Madagascar two-fold vanilla extract    

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, pure vanilla and stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, 

carrageenan).  

Allergens: Milk 
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REGULAR FROZEN YOGURT 

 
 

 

Black Raspberry Chocolate Chip (50860) Description: Black raspberry yogurt with lots of chocolate chips  

  

Ingredients : Milk, cultured skim milk (contains active yogurt culture), sugar, raspberry (raspberry puree, sugar, 

corn syrup, natural flavor, FD & C Red #40, Blue #1), chocolate chips (sugar, coconut oil, cocoa processed with 

alkali, cocoa, soy lecithin, natural flavor(s)), cream, skim milk, corn syrup, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, 

carrageenan). 

Allergens: Milk, Soy 
 

Chocolate (51000) Description: Chocolate flavored Yogurt 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cultured skim milk (contains live active culture), sugar, cream, cocoa processed with alkali, 

stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, and carrageenan). 

Allergens: Milk 
 

Chocolate Almond (50884) Description: Chocolate flavored yogurt loaded with almonds 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cultured skim milk (contains active yogurt culture), sugar, chocolate (sugar, high fructose corn 

syrup, cocoa processed with alkali, glycerine, salt, potassium sorbate), almonds, skim milk, corn syrup, stabilizer 

(locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan and dextrose). 

 Allergens: Milk, Tree Nut 
 

Chocolate Peanut Butter Cup (50862) Description: Chocolate flavored yogurt with peanut butter cups and a peanut 

butter swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cultured skim milk (contains active yogurt culture), sugar, peanut butter (sugar, coconut oil, 

peanuts, peanut and/or cottonseed oil, peanut flour, cocoa processed with alkali, salt, soy lecithin, natural flavors), 

cream, skim milk, corn syrup, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), cocoa butter, partially 

hydrogenated palm kernel oil, and coconut oil, soy lecithin. 

 Allergens: Milk, Peanut, Soy 
 

Coffee Chip (50888) Description: Coffee frozen yogurt with lots of chocolate chips 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cultured skim milk (contains active live culture), sugar, chocolate chips (sugar, coconut oil, cocoa 

processed with alkali, cocoa, soy lecithin, natural flavor(s)),  cream, corn syrup, coffee, stabilizer (locust bean gum, 

guar gum, and carrageenan). 

Allergens: Milk, Soy 
 

Coffee Toffee (50864) Description: Extra-strong coffee yogurt with buttery, chocolate-dipped almond toffee 

pieces  

 

Ingredients: Milk, cultured skim milk (contains active yogurt culture), sugar, corn syrup, toffee candy (sugar, cocoa 

butter, milk chocolate, soy lecithin, salt, vanilla, butter, soybean oil, almonds, natural & artificial flavors), coffee, 

and stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan).  

Allergens: Milk, Tree Nut, Soy 
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Milky Way (50871) Description: Malt flavored non-fat yogurt with chocolate chunks and a caramel swirl 

 

Ingredients: Skim milk, cultured skim milk (contains active yogurt culture), sugar, corn syrup, maltodextrin, malt, 

Dutch cocoa, caramel color, vanilla, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, coconut oil, stabilizer (carob bean gum, guar gum, 

soy lecithin, carrageenan, and dextrose), citric acid, xanthan gum, artificial flavor, salt and natural flavors. 

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy 
 

Mint Chocolate Chip (50885) Description: Mint flavored frozen yogurt with chocolate chunks 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cultured skim milk (contains active yogurt culture), sugar, chocolate chips (sugar, coconut oil, 

cocoa processed with alkali, cocoa, soy lecithin, natural flavors), corn syrup, cream, skim milk, peppermint extract, 

stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), vanilla, blue #1 and turmeric.  

Allergens: Milk, Soy 
 

Strawberry (57256) Description: Strawberry flavored yogurt with strawberries.  

 

Ingredients: Skim milk, cultured skim milk (contains live active yogurt cultures), sugar, cream, corn syrup, 

strawberries, strawberry puree (strawberries, sugar, propylene glycol alginate, natural flavors, colors red #40, 

yellow #6, and blue #1), nonfat dry milk, citric acid, natural & artificial flavor, stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar 

gum, carrageenan, and dextrose). 

Allergens: Milk 
 

Triple Chocolate (50883) Description: Chocolate yogurt with lots of chocolate chunks and a rich fudge swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cultured skim milk (contains active yogurt culture), sugar, chocolate (sugar, coconut oil, cocoa 

processed with alkali, cocoa, canola or soybean oil, soy lecithin, modified food starch, mono & diglycerides, 

[potassium sorbate & benzoic acid as preservatives, xanthan gum), skim milk, corn syrup, stabilizer (locust bean 

gum, guar gum, carrageenan).  

Allergens: Milk, Soy 
 

Vanilla (50882) Description:  Our yogurt base flavored with pure vanilla extract 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cultured skim milk (contains active yogurt culture), sugar, cream, corn syrup, vanilla, and 

stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan).  

Allergens: Milk 
 

 

 

NON-FAT FROZEN YOGURT 
 

Kahlua Fudge (50869) Description: Non-fat yogurt base flavored with Kahlua and Piccala with a rich fudge swirl 

 

Ingredients: Skim milk, skim milk culture (contains active yogurt culture), sugar, corn syrup, maltodextrin, roasted 

coffee beans, coffee liqueur, water, cocoa, canola or soybean oil, stabilizer (carob bean gum, mono & diglycerides, 

guar gum, carrageenan, xanthan gum, and dextrose), potassium sorbate (preservative), and vanilla.  

Allergens: Milk, Soy 
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Vanilla (57260) Description: Non-fat yogurt base flavored with pure vanilla extract. 

 

Ingredients: Skim milk, cultured skim milk (contains live active yogurt cultures), sugar, corn syrup, maltodextrin, 

vanilla, natural flavor, stabilizer (carob bean gum, guar gum, soy lecithin, carrageenan, and dextrose). 

Allergens: Milk, soy 
 

Wildberry Crumble (50880) Description: Berry flavored yogurt with graham crunch and a wildberry (blueberry, 

blackberry, & raspberry) swirl 

 

Ingredients: Skim milk, cultured skim milk (contains active yogurt culture), sugar, corn syrup, maltodextrin, 

blackberries, blueberries, raspberries, enriched wheat flour,  stabilizer (carob bean gum, guar gum, soy lecithin, 

carrageenan, and dextrose), natural flavor, spice, salt and red #40.  

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy 
 

 

SORBET 

 

Lemon (50991) Description: Lemon flavored sorbet  

 

Ingredients: Water, sugar, corn syrup, concentrated lemon juice, lemons, citric acid, natural flavors, xanthan gum 

and guar gum. 

 

Mango (50994) Description: Mango flavored sorbet  

 

Ingredients: Water, sugar, corn syrup, mango puree, citric acid, natural flavors, xanthan gum, guar gum and FD&C 

yellow #6. 

 

Raspberry (50992) Description: Raspberry flavored sorbet 

 

Ingredients  -  Water, sugar, red raspberries, corn syrup, citric acid, natural flavors, xanthan gum, guar gum and 

certified color (Red #40 & Blue #1). 

 

SHERBET          

 

Lemon (50997) Description: Lemon flavored sherbet 

 

Ingredients: Milk, water, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, lemon juice concentrate, citric acid, lemon extract, guar gum, 

mono & diglycerides, carob bean gum, gum karaya, and FD & C Yellow #5 & #6.  

Allergens: Milk 
 

Orange (50995) Description: Orange flavored sherbet 

 

Ingredients: Milk, water, sugar, corn syrup, orange juice concentrate, skim milk, orange peel, citric acid, guar gum, 

mono- & di-glycerides, carob bean gum, gum karaya and yellow #6. 

 Allergens: Milk 
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Rainbow (50999) Description: Orange, lemon and raspberry flavored sherbet 

 

Ingredients: Water, milk, sugar, corn syrup, orange juice concentrate, red raspberry puree, lemon juice 

concentrate, orange peel, citric acid, stabilizer (guar gum, mono- & di-glycerides, carob bean gum, gum karaya, 

disodium phosphate, pectin, dextrose), FD & C colors red #40, blue #1, and yellow #5 & #6. 

 Allergens: Milk 
 
Raspberry (50998) Description: Raspberry flavored sherbet 
 

Ingredients: Milk, water, sugar, raspberry puree, corn syrup, skim milk, citric acid, guar gum, mono & diglycerides, 

carob bean gum, gum karaya, natural flavor, and red #40.   

Allergens: Milk 
 

Watermelon (50855) Description: Watermelon flavored sherebt 

 

Ingredients: Milk, water, sugar, corn syrup, skim milk, citric acid, natural flavors, guar gum, mono- & di-glycerides, 

carob bean gum, gum karaya and red #40.  

Allergens: Milk 
 

 

NO SUGAR ADDED ICE CREAM 

 

Caramel Pecan (50986) Description: Buttery flavored no sugar added ice cream with delicious pecans and a no 

sugar added caramel swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, caramel (maltitol syrup, palm oil, milk protein isolate, natural and artificial flavors, 

butter, glycerine, corn starch, potassium sorbate [preservative]), pecans, polydextrose*, sorbitol*, skim milk, 

natural flavors, microcrystalline cellulose, mono & diglycerides, cellulose gum, carrageenan, and Splenda brand 

sucralose. (*Sensitive individuals may experience a laxative effect from excess consumption of this ingredient).  
Allergens: Milk, Tree Nut 

 

Chocolate (50982) Description: Chocolate flavored no sugar added ice cream  

 

Ingredients:  Milk, cream, polydextrose*, sorbitol*, cocoa (processed with alkali), skim milk, vanilla, stabilizer 

(microcrystalline cellulose, mono- & di-glycerides, cellulose gum, carrageenan), natural flavor and Splenda brand 

sucralose. (*Sensitive individuals may experience a laxative effect from excess consumption of this ingredient).  
Allergens: Milk 

 

Coffee (50981) Description: Coffee flavored no sugar added ice cream 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, polydextrose*, sorbitol*, skim milk, roasted coffee beans, stabilizer (microcrystalline 

cellulose, mono- & di-glycerides, cellulose gum, carrageenan), and Splenda brand sucralose.  (*Sensitive individuals 
may experience a laxative effect from excess consumption of this ingredient).  
Allergens: Milk 
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Maple Walnut (50984) Description: Maple flavored no sugar added ice cream loaded with delicious walnuts 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, walnuts, polydextrose*, sorbitol*, skim milk, natural flavors, stabilizer  (microcrystalline  

cellulose, mono- & di-glycerides, cellulose gum, carrageenan), and Splenda brand sucralose.  (*Sensitive individuals 
may experience a laxative effect from excess consumption of this ingredient).  
Allergens: Milk, Tree Nut 

 

Moose Tracks (50987) Description: Vanilla no sugar added ice cream with no sugar added miniature peanut butter 

cup truffles and a no sugar added fudge swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, peanut butter (peanuts, peanut oil, salt), polydextrose*, sorbitol*, dutch cocoa, skim milk, 

natural flavors, stabilizer  (microcrystalline  cellulose, mono- & di-glycerides, cellulose gum, carrageenan), 

cottonseed or palm oil, lactitol*, maltitol*, soy lecithin, vanilla, Splenda brand sucralose and acesulfame potassium. 

(*Sensitive individuals may experience a laxative effect from excess consumption of this ingredient).  
Allergens: Milk, Peanut, Soy 

 

Raspberry Swirl (50983) Description: Vanilla no sugar added ice cream with a delicious no sugar added raspberry 

swirl 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, raspberry swirl (maltitol syrup, sorbitol*, red raspberries, corn starch modified, natural 

flavor, citric acid, red #40, acesulfame), polydextrose*, sorbitol*, vanilla, stabilizer  (microcrystalline  cellulose, 

mono- & di-glycerides, cellulose gum, carrageenan), and Splenda brand sucralose. (*Sensitive individuals may 
experience a laxative effect from excess consumption of this ingredient).  
Allergens: Milk 

 

Vanilla (50980) Description: Vanilla flavored no sugar added ice cream 

 

Ingredients: Milk, cream, polydextrose*, sorbitol*, skim milk, vanilla, stabilizer (microcrystalline cellulose, mono- & 

di-glycerides, cellulose gum, carrageenan), and Splenda brand sucralose. (*Sensitive individuals may experience a 
laxative effect from excess consumption of this ingredient).  
Allergens: Milk 

 

 

 

To Order contact: 

New England Ice Cream at (800)762-1552 or 

www.newenglandicecream.com 

 

 

Questions contact:  

Bliss Microcreamery at (508)222-0711 or  

email: rfenstermaker@neicc.com 

 
* This list offers guidance on potential allergens that could be present in our products.  
This is not a definitive list.  Final decisions should be made by the ultimate consumer based 
upon reading the ingredient declaration on the container of the product from which the 
flavor is being served, as the actual label is updated if ingredients should change. 
 

http://www.newenglandicecream.com/

